CORLHS Soccer Schedule 2018-19

Tuesday 8/21/18

Friday 8/24/18
Saturday 8/25/18

Monday 8/27/18
Tuesday 8/28/18
Thursday 8/30/18
Tuesday 9/4/18
Monday 9/10/18
Tuesday 9/11/18
Friday 9/14/18
Tuesday 9/18/18
Thursday 9/20/18
Saturday 9/22/18
Monday 9/24/18
Tuesday 9/25/18
Monday 10/1/18
Tuesday 10/2/18
Thursday 10/4/18

Fri/Sat 10/5 or 6

Salem

St. Anthony Tournament

Harrisberg
Mt. Carmel
Teutopolis

Vandalia

Metro East Lutheran
Murphysboro
Lebanon
Murphysboro
Harrisberg

Vandalia

Newton

Carlyle

Springfield Lutheran
Wesclin

FBCA

Altamont

St. Anthony Effingham
Carterville

Regional Quarterfinals

4:30 PM Home

5:15 PM Away
1:45 PM Away
4:15 PM Away

4:30 PM Away
4:30 PM Away
4:30 PM Home
4:30 PM Away
4:30 PM Away
4:30 PM Home
4:30 PM Home
5:00 PM Home
4:30 PM Away
11:00 AM Home
4:30 PM Home
4:30 PM Home
4:30 PM Away
4:30 PM Home

4:30 PM Home



